
Car#: 1

Racer: Ben Q.

Don't KnowPinewood

6/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5708 1229.4411

2 2.5728 1229.2622

3 2.5748 1229.0833

4 2.5718 1229.3544

5 2.5769 1228.9055

6 2.5828 1228.3766

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5750

2.5708

2.5828

1.00

1

1

229.07

228.37

229.44

0.0044 0.3925Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Zack Q.

GoldPinewood

6/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7298 3216.0811

1 2.7459 3214.8122

2 2.7258 3216.3933

3 2.7348 3215.6844

4 2.7139 3217.3455

5 2.7379 3215.4466

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7314

2.7139

2.7459

3.00

3

3

215.96

214.81

217.34

0.0110 0.8689Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Mason Q.

SilverPinewood

6/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6619 2221.5911

6 2.6759 2220.4322

1 2.6818 2219.9433

2 2.6739 2220.5944

3 2.6828 2219.8655

4 2.6759 2220.4366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6754

2.6619

2.6828

2.00

2

2

220.47

219.86

221.59

0.0075 0.6205Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Evelyn C.

Pinewood BoxPinewood

6/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9659 4198.8711

5 2.9099 4202.7022

6 2.9109 4202.6333

1 2.9398 4200.6444

2 2.9238 4201.7455

3 3.0079 4196.1066

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9430

2.9099

3.0079

4.00

4

4

200.45

196.10

202.70

0.0381 2.5665Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Nathaniel C.

ToyotaPinewood

6/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Pinewood

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0278 5194.8111

4 3.1129 5189.4822

5 3.0199 5195.3233

6 3.1688 5186.1444

1 3.0958 5190.5355

2 3.1229 5188.8866

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0914

3.0199

3.1688

5.00

5

5

190.86

186.14

195.32

0.0577 3.5695Std Dev: 


